COFFEE
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Simone
is the soul
the spirit of
well-being

and sharing

Simone

a conversation
a flavour
an aroma

a song

The soul
of a place
a space

in time

The time

that is worthwhile
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COFFEE

Croissant
Simple

Ham | Cheese
Ham and Cheese

Toast

Sliced bread
Country bread

Toasted Sandwiches

Ham and Cheese with chips or salad
Chicken with chips or salad

Tuna with chips or salad

Eggs
Scrambled

Scrambled with Spicy Sausage
Bacon | Tomato

Omelette

Egg white omelette with country
herbs (no salt)

Omelette with Spicy Sausage,
Bacon | Tomato

Pancakes

Honey

Fruit and Chantilly

Nutella and ice cream
Peanut butter and ice cream
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CAFE
Pastry
1.80€ Mini patisserie 0.85€
2.00€ Cheesecake 2.50€
2.30€ Brownies 2.50€
Slice of homemade cake 2.50€
Big Cookie 1.90€
1.00€ .
1.80€ Fruits
Selection of seasonal fruit 2.20€
Plain yoghurt with granola 2.50€
4.20€ *Add jam or honey 0.30€
4.80€
4.80€
SNACKS
Waffles
2.80€ Honey 3.80€
3.50€ Fruit and Chantilly 4.20€
Nutella and ice cream 4.75€
3.80€ Peanut butter and ice cream 4.75€
3.80€
Appetisers
4.20€ Chévre, smoked turkey, strawberry 5.00€
jam, walnuts
Cured ham, mixed lettuces, Mozzarella 6.00€
Smoked salmon, rocket and cream 7.00€
3.50€ cheese
4.00€ Cheeses an cured meat platter 12.00€
4.50€ Steak sandwiches in traditional 9.50€
4.50€ Madeira styke bread
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Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or preferences, please contact us.
No dish, food or beverage, including the couvert, may be charged if not requested or used by the guest.

VAT included



COFFEE

Soup of the day

Meat

Portuguese style steak
Simone steak

Fish

LUNCH & DINNER

2.30€

15.00€
16.50€

Hake fillets deep fried in breadcrumbs 14.00€

with creamy tomato rice

King prawns in a traditional bread
and garlic paste

Risottos

Vegetarian risotto
Prawn risotto

Hamburgers

Cheeseburger
(Angus beef 200g, Cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato, cocktail sauce)

Parma
(Angus beef 200g, Mozzarella, cured
ham, lettuce, tomato, pesto sauce)

Tropical
(Angus beef 200g, pineapple, bacon,
purple onion, cocktail sauce

Vegetarian
(grain burger, coriander mayonnaise,
lettuce, onion, pickles)

14.00€

8.00€
11.50€

10.00€

11.00€

10.00€

9.00€
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Pastas

Tagliatelle
with cheese sauce, mushrooms
and bacon

Linguine
with pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes
and parmesan cheese

Spaghetti del Mar
(shrimp, mussels, clams)

Pizzas
Marguerita

(tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,
oregano)

Mediterranean
(tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella,
cherry tomatoes, basil, rocket)

Portuguese

(tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon,
peppers, chourico, olives, oregano,
onions

Salad

Selection of salads (to choose from)
Caesar salad

Quiche

Quiche of the day
Soup and Quiche of the Day
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Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or preferences, please contact us.
No dish, food or beverage, including the couvert, may be charged if not requested or used by the guest.

VAT included

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

8.00€

8.50€

9.50€

6.00€
7.50€

5.50€
7.00€
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BRUNCH

(Available daily throughout the day)

Brunch Tertdlia

Coffee or tea or milk; Juice of the day; Pork and turkey ham;

Bread basket (bread, dark bread and wheat bread);

Chevre cheese with honey and walnuts;

Plain pancakes with yogurt, granola, smoked salmon, Nutella, butter and jam.

Brunch Simone
Coffee or tea or milk; Juice of the day; Bread; Croissants; Jams, butter, cheese and
ham; Chocolate brownie; Eggs Benedict; Fruit.

Healthy Brunch
Coffee or tea or milk; Juice of the day; Integral Croissant; Claras omelette;
Turkey ham, fresh cheese, diet compote; Chia pudding; Fruit.

Brunch Kids *
Chocolate milk or milk; Juice of the day; Mini milk bread; Mini pancakes;
Ham, butter, jam, Nutella; Fruit.

*Kids brunch is only available for children up to 12 years old.

EGGS

14.00€

16.00€

11.00€

5.00€

Eggs
Eggs Florentine
Eggs Benedict
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Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or preferences, please contact us.

No dish, food or beverage, including the couvert, may be charged if not requested or used by the guest.

VAT included

6.00€
7.50€



COFFEE

CAFE

Expresso Coffee

Decaf

Americano

Creamy traditional coffee
Milky coffee

Tall milky coffee

Caffé mocha | Mocaccino
Cappuccino

European style iced coffee
Glass of Milk

Latte Macchiato

Hot chocolate

TEAS AND INFUSIONS

Green Tea, Black Tea and natural
infusions

MINERAL WATER

Vitalis 37.5 cl
Vitalis 75 cl

SPARKLING WATER

Castelo 25 ¢l
Pedras 25 cl
Pedras flavours 25 cl
Pedras 75 cl

0.80€
0.80€
1.00€
1.20€
1.00€
1.30€
1.75€
1.75€
3.50€
0.90€
1.75€
2.50€

2.00€

1.00€
1.50€

1.50€
1.50€
2.20€
2.50€

— FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE ——

Juice of the day
Make your own juice (max. 3 fruits)

2.00€
2.50€

SMOOTHIES AND MILKSHAKES

Smoothies 3.00€
Milk Shakes 3.00€
SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero 1.50€
Sprite 1.50€
Tonic water 1.50€
Nectar 1.80€
BEER
Super Bock | Super Bock Alcohol Free 1.75€
Praxis 3.50€

Super Bock Draft

15 cl 1.25€
20 cl 1.50€
40 cl 2.25€

SANGRIAS (jar 11)
Glass (20 cl) 2.50€
White | Red | Rosé 13.00€
Sparkling wine 15.00€
COCKTAILS

Caipirinha 5.00€
Mojito 6.00€
Rum 5.00€
Vodka 5.00€
Bombay Gin 9.00€
Amicis Gin (local) 8.50€
Whisky 6.50€
Old Whisky 7.50€
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VAT included
If you have intolerance and/or food allergies please let us know in advance
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LIQUEURS WINE
(glass)
Beirao 3.75€ Monte Cabecao Branco Rosé | Red 2.50€
Bailleys 4.50€ Sparkling wine “Prime” 3.00€
Lagrima do Mondego 6.50€
WINE

White Rosé
Cabeco do Mocho ( Do) 15.00€ Quinta da Mata da Fidalga (Bairrada) 14.00€
Titular (Dao) 18.00€ Monte Cabecdo (Alentejo) 14.00€
-EMECE- (Douro) 18.00€
Piorro (Douro) 20.00€ Sparkling wine
Rama & Selas (Bairrada) 14.00€ Prime (Bairrada) 15.00€
Quinta da Mata da Fidalga (Bairrada) 16.00€ .
Monte Cabecgao (Alentejo) 14.00€ Glass of wine ) i
Ajuda-herdade (Alentejo) 14.00€ Monte Cabecao White | Rosé | Red 2.50€
com (Alentejo) 16.00€ Drovam Ver.de | Brénco 2.50€

Sparkling wine “Prime” 3.00€
Verde
Provam ( Minho) 14.00€
Alvarinho 25.00€
Red
Cabego do Mocho ( Dao) 15.00€
Quinta das Camélias (Dao) 18.00€
-EMECE- (Douro) 18.00€
Piorro (Douro) 22.00€
Rama & Selas (Bairrada) 14.00€
Quinta da Mata da Fidalga (Bairrada) 16.00€
.com 16.00€
Monte Cabecao (Alentejo) 14.00€
Vinhas Velhas (Alentejo) 28.00€
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VAT included

If you have intolerance and/or food allergies please let us know in advance



