

Simone
is the soul
the spirit of
well-being
and sharing

Simone
a conversation
a flavour
an aroma
a song

The soul of a place a space in time

The time that is worthwhile



CAFE

Croissant		Pastry	
Simple	1.80€	Mini patisserie	0.85€
Ham Cheese	2.00€	Cheesecake	2.50€
Ham and Cheese	2.30€	Brownies	2.50€
		Slice of homemade cake	2.50€
Toast		Big Cookie	1.90€
Sliced bread	1.00€		
Country bread	1.80€	Fruits	
		Selection of seasonal fruit	2.20€
Toasted Sandwiches		Plain yoghurt with granola	2.50€
Ham and Cheese with chips or salad	4.20€	*Add jam or honey	0.30€
Chicken with chips or salad	4.80€		
Tuna with chips or salad	4.80€		

SNACKS

Eggs		Waffles	
Scrambled	2.80€	Honey	3.80€
Scrambled with Spicy Sausage	3.50€	Fruit and Chantilly	4.20€
Bacon Tomato		Nutella and ice cream	4.75€
Omelette	3.80€	Peanut butter and ice cream	4.75€
Egg white omelette with country	3.80€		
herbs (no salt)		Appetisers	
Omelette with Spicy Sausage, Bacon Tomato	4.20€	Chèvre, smoked turkey, strawberry jam, walnuts	5.00€
Pancakes		Cured ham, mixed lettuces, Mozzarella	6.00€
	7.50.0	Smoked salmon, rocket and cream	7.00€
Honey	3.50€	cheese	
Fruit and Chantilly	4.00€	Cheeses an cured meat platter	12.00€
Nutella and ice cream	4.50€	Steak sandwiches in traditional	9.50€
Peanut butter and ice cream	4.50€	Madeira styke bread	



LUNCH & DINNER ____

Soup of the day	2.30€	Pastas Tagliatelle	10.00€
Meat Portuguese style steak	15.00€	with cheese sauce, mushrooms and bacon	
Simone steak	16.50€	Linguine with pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes	10.00€
Fish		and parmesan cheese	
Hake fillets deep fried in breadcrumbs with creamy tomato rice King prawns in a traditional bread and garlic paste	14.00€	Spaghetti del Mar (shrimp, mussels, clams)	10.00€
	14.00€		
and game paste		Pizzas	
Risottos Vegetarian risotto	8.00€	Marguerita (tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,	8.00€
Prawn risotto	11.50€	oregano)	
Hamburgers		Mediterranean (tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil, rocket)	8.50€
Cheeseburger (Angus beef 200g, Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, cocktail sauce)	10.00€	Portuguese (tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon,	9.50€
Parma	11.00€	peppers, chouriço, olives, oregano, onions	
(Angus beef 200g, Mozzarella, cured ham, lettuce, tomato, pesto sauce)		Salad	
Tropical (Angus beef 200g, pineapple, bacon, purple onion, cocktail sauce	10.00€	Selection of salads (to choose from) Caesar salad	6.00€ 7.50€
Vegetarian (grain burger, coriander mayonnaise, lettuce, onion, pickles)	9.00€	Quiche Quiche of the day Soup and Quiche of the Day	5.50€ 7.00€



____ BRUNCH _____(Available daily throughout the day)

Brunch Tertúlia	14.00€
Coffee or tea or milk; Juice of the day; Pork and turkey ham;	
Bread basket (bread, dark bread and wheat bread);	
Chevre cheese with honey and walnuts;	
Plain pancakes with yogurt, granola, smoked salmon, Nutella, butter and jam.	
Brunch Simone	16.00€
Coffee or tea or milk; Juice of the day; Bread; Croissants; Jams, butter, cheese and ham; Chocolate brownie; Eggs Benedict; Fruit.	
Healthy Brunch	11.00€
Coffee or tea or milk; Juice of the day; Integral Croissant; Claras omelette;	
Turkey ham, fresh cheese, diet compote; Chia pudding; Fruit.	
Brunch Kids *	5.00€
Chocolate milk or milk; Juice of the day; Mini milk bread; Mini pancakes;	
Ham, butter, jam, Nutella; Fruit.	
*Kids brunch is only available for children up to 12 years old.	
EGGS	
Eggs	

Yours, Simone

6.00€

7.50€

Eggs Florentine

Eggs Benedict



CAFE		— SMOOTHIES AND MILKSHAKES —	
Expresso Coffee	0.80€	Smoothies	3.00€
Decaf	0.80€	Milk Shakes	3.00€
Americano	1.00€		
Creamy traditional coffee	1.20€	———— SOFT DRINKS ——	
Milky coffee	1.00€		
Tall milky coffee	1.30€	Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Zero	1.50€
Caffè mocha Mocaccino	1.75€	Sprite	1.50€
Cappuccino	1.75€	Tonic water	1.50€
European style iced coffee	3.50€	Nectar	1.80€
Glass of Milk	0.90€		
Latte Macchiato	1.75€		
Hot chocolate	2.50€		
		Super Bock Super Bock Alcohol Free	1.75€
TEAS AND INFUSIONS		Praxis	3.50€
		Super Bock Draft	
Green Tea, Black Tea and natural	2.00€	15 cl	1.25€
infusions		20 cl	1.50€
		40 cl	2.25€
MINERAL WATER -			
		———— SANGRIAS (jar 11) —	
Vitalis 37.5 cl	1.00€	Class (20 all)	2500
Vitalis 75 cl	1.50€	Glass (20 cl) White Red Rosé	2.50€ 13.00€
		Sparkling wine	15.00€
CDADIU ING WATER		Sparking wine	13.00€
——— SPARKLING WATER —	.		
Castelo 25 cl	1.50€	———— COCKTAILS ———	
Pedras 25 cl	1.50€	Caipirinha	5.00€
Pedras flavours 25 cl	2.20€	Mojito	6.00€
Pedras 75 cl	2.50€	Rum	5.00€
		Vodka	5.00€
—— FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE ——		Bombay Gin	9.00€
7		Amicis Gin (local)	8.50€
Juice of the day	2.00€	Whisky	6.50€
Make your own juice (max. 3 fruits)	2.50€	Old Whisky	7.50€



LIQUEURS		WINE	
•		(glass)	
Beirão Bailleys Lágrima do Mondego	3.75€ 4.50€ 6.50€	Monte Cabeção Branco Rosé Red Sparkling wine "Prime"	2.50€ 3.00€
	w	INE	
White		Rosé	
Cabeço do Mocho (Dão)	15.00€	Quinta da Mata da Fidalga (Bairrada)	14.00€
Titular (Dão)	18.00€	Monte Cabeção (Alentejo)	14.00€
-EMECE- (Douro)	18.00€	3 (3 /	
Piorro (Douro)	20.00€	Sparkling wine	
Rama & Selas (Bairrada)	14.00€	Prime (Bairrada)	15.00€
Quinta da Mata da Fidalga (Bairrada)	16.00€		
Monte Cabeção (Alentejo)	14.00€	Glass of wine	
Ajuda-herdade (Alentejo)	14.00€	Monte Cabeção White Rosé Red	2.50€
.com (Alentejo)	16.00€	Provam Verde Branco	2.50€
		Sparkling wine "Prime"	3.00€
Verde			
Provam (Minho)	14.00€		
Alvarinho	25.00€		
Red			
Cabeço do Mocho (Dão)	15.00€		
Quinta das Camélias (Dão)	18.00€		
-EMECE- (Douro)	18.00€		
Piorro (Douro)	22.00€		
Rama & Selas (Bairrada)	14.00€		
Quinta da Mata da Fidalga (Bairrada)	16.00€		
.com	16.00€		
Monte Cabeção (Alentejo)	14.00€		
Vinhas Velhas (Alentejo)	28.00€		